

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापरी पुस्त
में मशीन डियर अंकित उत्तर 100 एड एं 4009
हैं। एक मापरी पुस्त की उम्मीद उमाद 48145
अभिप्रेत। अमीरा बरि मिला। उर्फ उमर प्रमंडल
अजलाद की निर्धार दिया जाता है।

03/09/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्राथम्य कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भुवनेश्वर

03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2327

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction of a road from Beldhari Bima to Harizmitol Kerosmitol under canopy (K)					
Agency:- M/S Ritash Engineers					
pro- Birey Singh					
Agreement no:- 13887-2021-23					
Date of start:- 13-07-2021					
Date of completion:- 12-07-2022					
Further on					

(Revised measurement dt) 12.4.22

(i) item no. (1) :- piling					
cut piles - - - of 12					
1.00 X 500g → 500g					
rate = 500g					
item no. (2) :- clearing					
And grubbing of vegetation					
1 X 5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 m ²					
3 X 30 X 3.50 = 315 "					
4 X 20 X 3.50 = 420 "					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
3 X 30 X 3.50 = 315 "					
2 X 30 X 3.50 = 210 "					
rate = 2730/100g					
rate = 0.27 Heater					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/8 Construction of C.S.D. gr. I					
..... of E/I city wide TMB P-11					
					$252.625 \text{ m}^2 @ 2865.17/\text{m}^2 = 723814/-$
6/9 Providing and laying WBM Grit					
..... of E/I city wide TMB P-12					
					$189.43 \text{ m}^2 @ 3534.20/\text{m}^2 = 680868/-$
7/11 Cement concrete pavement					
..... of E/I city wide TMB P-13					
					$468.51 \text{ m}^2 @ 7045.02/\text{m}^2 = 3300662/-$
8/15 Hard shoulder Brick edge					
..... of E/I city wide TMB P-14					
					$260.0 \text{ m}^2 @ 480.23/\text{m}^2 = 124860/-$

9/17(i) 1cm stone	0.25 No	@ 2313.84/No			4628/-
(ii) 200mm stone	0.25 No	@ 620.54/No			1562/-
10/18(i) Retro reflective signboard					
..... of E/I city wide TMB P-15					
					$10 \text{ No.} @ 3406/\text{No} = 34060/-$
(ii) 900mm octagon	2 No	@ 8481.25			16962/-
(iii) 600 x 450mm	0.25 No	@ 4527.72			905/-
11/21 Providing road marking on					
C.C. portion of E/I city wide					
TMB Page 14					
					$155.60 \text{ m}^2 @ 721.95/\text{m}^2 = 112335/-$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/22 Providing and fixing M.M.G.R.					
board.... of 6/2 city wide					
THIS Page (14)					
					05 No. @ 10832.24/Mr- 54162/=
					Total 5413812/=
					Add 13% G.S.T + 703796/=
					+ P.C.W.
					S. Fee + 76551/=
					6194159/=
					0.21% below as per agreement 13008/=
					6181151/=
					Previous Payment 4326805/=
					1854346/=
					Y. K. S. 8915/2023